Amendment No.

SB23-176

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Holtorf

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 5, line 25, strike "eighteen" and substitute
- 2 "twenty-one".
- Page 6, line 1, strike "EIGHTEEN" and substitute "TWENTY-ONE".
- 4 Page 6, line 6, strike "EIGHTEEN" and substitute "TWENTY-ONE".

** *** ** ***